40 amp 48 volt sensorless motor drivers
Small, compact, no programing or set up required.  Up to 99% efficiency, no inductors required for slotless or
ironless motors.
Table of Contents
Digital closed and open loop drives with speed, direction, brake inputs  and tach output...........................................2
CV5 braking module..............................................................................................................................................5
Speed pot with leads..............................................................................................................................................6
Technical notes and application information.........................................................................................................7

BK=unconnected is off, or 0v=off, 5v=on
2
Ordering information:
please send the order to mail@koford.com
Part number:
S48V40A-8  closed loop speed control 5v=5k rpm (2 pole), 2.5k rpm (4 pole) with direction, tach and brake
S48V40A-13  closed loop speed control 5v=10k rpm (2 pole), 5k rpm (4 pole) with direction, tach and brake
S48V40A-1  closed loop speed control 5v=20k rpm (2 pole), 10k rpm (4 pole) with direction, tach and brake
S48V40A-2  closed loop speed control 5v=40k rpm (2 pole), 20k rpm (4 pole) with direction, tach and brake
S48V40A-3  closed loop speed control 5v=80k rpm (2 pole), 40k rpm (4 pole) with direction, tach and brake
P1  Optional speed pot with knob and leads
Stand alone operation with speed pot, motor direction can be reversed by switching any two leads with each
other.
3